Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Meiran Hou
Ida Wang
Regan French

Club

Scarboro FSC

2025 Skate Ontario Pre-Novice & Novice Sectional Championships & Sectional Series -

North Point Skating Academy

Skate Muskoka

Shkate Canada

Laura McLellan

Date:

8-Dec-2024

Wasaga Stars Arena, Wasaga Beach, ON
December 5 to 8, 2024

Junior SoloDance

Category Result Summary

Section RD ED
ON 4189 (1) 65.17 (1)
ON 4136 (2) 6052 (2
ON 2163 (3

107.06
101.88
21.63

3:21:19PM

John Stevenson

Patinage Canada



